# L04000091320

(R	equestor	's Name)	
(A	ddress)		
А)	ddress)		******
(C	ity/State/	Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	<u> </u>	WAIT	MAIL
(В	usiness E	Entity Nam	e)
(De	ocument	Number)	
Certified Copies	_ c	ertificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Of	ficer:	
		•	
Nam <b>e</b> Availabili <b>ty</b>			
Document Examiner	Duc		
Updater	Office	Use Only	,
Hodafer Verafyer	DCC		
Adknowledgement	DCC		
P. Verifyer	DCC		



800043203568

12/09/04--01012--010 \*\*155.00

### VANCE, LOTANE & BOOKHARDT, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1980 Michigan Avenue Cocoa, Florida 32922

L. Alexander Vance Troy R. Lotane Samuel Bookhardt, III Brett A. Hyde Michael R. Cook Eric L. Hostetler Telephone: (321) 636-4861 Facsimile: (321) 636-4865

December 6, 2004

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: A FLOORING SOLUTION, LLC

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed herewith please find the Articles of Organization for a Florida Limited Liability Company, for filing with your office along with a duplicate copy for certification and our check in the amount of \$155.00 to cover the following:

Filing Fee & Certified Copy.....\$ 155.00

We would appreciate it if you would return a certified copy of the Articles to this office. Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours very truly,

Brett A. Hyde BRETT A. HYDE

BAH/cam Enclosures

cam/corporat/corp.1tr

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: A Flooring Solution LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Joel R Hawcock (Name of Person)
A Flooring Solution LLC (Firm/Company)
245 DiANA BWO
(Address)
Merritt Island, FL 32953 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Tot R Hancock at (321) 480-4193 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □ \$155.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □ \$155.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, □
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Pivision of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
AF Flooring Solution  ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	LLC incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
245 Diawa Blud Merritt Island, FL 32953	245 DiANA Blud. MERRIH ISland, FL 32953
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the real force of the real foreal force of the real force of the real force of the real force o	Poss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 32953  and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	sccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of al formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	JOH R Hancock 245 Diamy Blud MLReit Follows, FL 3295
	_:
(Use attachment if necessary)	ئى ئىلىدا ئى ئىلىدا
NOTE: An additional article REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e must be added if an effective date is requested.
	member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this docume that the facts	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
Jal D	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)